assessment _id
099-000210100
099-000513300
099-000513300
099-000710202
099-000731301
099-000731401
099-000904101
099-000930301
099PA-505000050
099PA-505001700
099PA-505006650
100-000830301
100-000833400
100CL-707010250
100TR-505000100
100TR-505000550
100TR-505000750
100TR-505000800
100TR-505001510
100TR-505001560
100TR-505001570
100TR-505002900
100TR-505002950
100TR-505005000
100TR-505005200
100TR-505006450
101-000324101
101-000730201
101-000730201
101SP-303002650
102-000724301
103-000130301
103-000608401
103MA-303000550
103MA-303000550
103MA-303004450
103PA-404001900
125-000418101
125-000430400
125-000722201
125-000823100
125-000914300
125PE-505002400
126-000105100
126-000105101
126-000130401
126-000130401
126-000220101
126-000229300
126-000334201
126-000522201
126-000532101

sale_id

2391243
2358505
2406315
2435710
2303477
2443048
2389628
2361179
2254790
2310991
2349613
2263411
2446063
2260232
2442146
2313425
2397508
2366706
2311616
2359058
2359057
2315134
2315135
2416116
2388813
2390142
2408592
2387404
2440155
2364891
2346817
2331683
2412745
2315731
2408979
2321625
2433183
2454624
2331266
2430994
2343869
2336726
2249800
2399765
2478812
2372398
2396802
2446065
2342353
2405911
2359317
2358978

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.27
1.65
1.58
0.73
1.01
0.98
0.61
0.84
1.09
0.81
0.93
1.27
1.63
1.81
1.45
4.38
0.88
0.88
2.73
0.88
0.88
2.19
2.19
0.88
0.88
0.66
1.21
0.94
0.85
1.64
1.17
0.87
0.95
2.00
1.00
0.88
0.33
1.99
0.94
0.99
1.87
0.76
1.05
1.07
1.23
1.32
1.17
1.14
1.00
1.00
0.74
1.19



126-000536201
126-000722401
126-000816300
126-000830400
126-000911100
126CA-505000150
127-000121201
127-000325401
155-000201201
155-000227101
155-000234301
155-000308401
155-000333301
155-000425201
155-000504201
155-000508201
155-000606200
155-000621301
155-000802301
155-000804101
155-000916401
155-001002400
162-000521200
163-000434100
163-000705301
186-000511301
186-000734301
186-000836101
186-001009210
186-001027401
186-001121100
186-001121101
186-001217401
186-001224200
186-001325301
187-000108403
187BE-508000550
187EU-506300175
187JA-507600550
187JA-507601850
187KA-505800850
187KI-506200200
187KI-506200300
187LB-505104575
187LB-505105850
187LB-505105900
187LB-505105950
187LB-505107500
187LR-505701500
187LR-505701500
187LR-505702950
187PM-509700750
187PW-508900100

2432668
2374462
2448394
2329051
2251109
2295446
2372998
2371042
2304181
2319490
2330417
2376730
2444665
2410013
2417598
2388150
2383547
2387298
2445362
2332225
2396814
2348888
2371861
2289328
2310618
2416120
2376647
2295864
2390508
2322466
2356033
2469464
2416088
2308879
2332757
2250768
2436592
2387096
2370300
2453636
2438746
2373211
2381673
1526048
2370260
2364534
2368896
2372761
2373793
2439683
2384780
2386000
2447974

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.92
0.96
1.38
1.22
0.96
2.19
1.13
0.97
1.08
0.80
0.85
0.99
0.55
0.89
0.72
0.90
1.68
0.85
1.06
1.07
0.90
1.97
0.79
1.33
0.84
1.46
0.69
1.28
1.27
0.92
1.07
1.21
1.32
0.96
1.52
0.81
0.85
0.88
1.04
0.93
0.84
0.83
1.69
1.18
1.14
1.00
0.99
1.30
111
1.00
0.72
0.48
1.09



187PW-508902275
187QB-508204500
187QB-508204650
187QP-507201100
187SP-508305300
187SP-508305750
187SW-505401100
187TA-505203915
187TA-505204050
193-000825301
193-000834300
193-000905401
217-000119200
217-000202101
217-000211101
217-000222301
217-000227103
217-000314300
217-000321101
217-000812401
218-000314401
218-000314401
218-000327401
218-000518400
218-000520101
218-000530201
218-000708400
218-000717400
218-000719101
218-000730100
218-000802100
218-000808302
218-000810402
218-000817406
218-001025100
221-000130401
221-000226401
221-000232100
221-000232101
221-000716101
221PE-505002050
221PE-505004350
221PE-505005100
221PE-505030000
221PE-505035000
222-000616301
222-000828200
222-000828200
222-001213100
222-001220302
222AD-505016150
250-000206100
250-000230401

2370276
2373225
2359583
2366228
2367441
2408053
2405181
2328794
2180548
2352292
2339584
2392522
2253449
2388475
2378697
2357390
2343182
2446513
2348848
2305037
2330324
2435322
2315382
2446926
2339348
2381883
2373910
2419402
2367053
2371503
2416686
2441541
2312828
2290842
2298264
2345327
2433590
2368689
2473124
2407585
2364075
2368861
2361116
2332560
2378038
2449173
2365631
2413162
2241900
2388979
2344275
2419627
2382184

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.06
1.17
0.99
0.95
1.22
1.21
1.00
0.83
0.93
1.73
1.16
0.84
1.47
0.72
1.23
0.95
0.91
1.29
1.38
0.58
0.99
0.90
0.74
0.75
0.41
0.58
0.76
0.86
0.76
1.20
1.15
0.78
0.52
1.08
1.48
1.00
0.67
1.80
1.14
0.83
0.92
0.56
1.23
0.67
0.99
1.24
0.72
0.94
0.99
0.89
1.15
1.32
0.74



250-000306300
250-000519400
250-000628201
251-000834200
251-000913101
251ST-505008100
279-000233200
279-000311100
279-000311101
279-000424101
279-000505300
279-000601101
279-001404201
279-001418401
279-001435200
279-001517300
279-001615300
279-001704200
279-001706101
279-001823201
280-000122100
280-000411201
280-000916100
280-000916101
280VE-505000400
AYLES-505005850
AYLES-505008550
BALCA-505000350
BALCA-505000750
BALCA-505000900
BALCA-505000950
BALCA-505001000
BALCA-505001250
BALCA-505003050
BALCA-505003700
BALCA-505005000
BALCA-505005900
BALCA-505006000
BALCA-505006000
BALCA-505007150
BALCA-505007600
BALCA-505007600
BALCA-505007850
BALCA-505007900
BALCA-505007950
BALCA-505009450
BALCA-505009950
BALCA-505011700
BALCA-505011750
BALCA-505011900
BALCA-505012000
BALCA-505013300
BALCA-505015000

2352321
2414323
2307901
2396554
2351599
2379737
2404599
2361472
2395262
2348483
2453706
2372449
2417308
2394683
2326575
2251218
2361511
2388522
2395836
2366521
2432701
2384489
2349903
2472212
2325135
2410521
2374236
2039721
2233881
2210767
2440598
2389700
2329122
2338538
2265591
2333068
2204248
2232225
2323565
2189151
1538647
1583022
2394843
2311331
2290818
2363879
2297683
2257770
2412174
1567543
2247280
2213087
2371077

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

1.14
1.65
1.22
1.24
1.68
0.27
0.90
0.71
0.45
1.89
1.00
0.80
0.64
1.14
0.97
1.34
1.53
0.75
0.51
1.08
1.35
1.56
0.84
1.00
0.45
0.97
1.69
0.86
1.03
1.09
1.17
1.04
0.91
0.79
1.22
1.06
1.33
1.62
0.67
0.95
1.21
1.25
1.29
1.61
0.99
0.84
1.09
0.90
0.48
0.69
0.96
0.81
1.36



BALCA-505015500
BALCA-505015500
BALCA-505015500
BALCA-505017300
BALCA-505018000
BALCA-505018200
BALCA-505018675
BALCA-505018700
BALCA-505019200
BALCA-505019400
BALCA-505019450
BALCA-505019450
BALCA-505019550
BALCA-505019600
BALCA-505019600
BALCA-505019800
BALCA-505020050
BALCA-505020150
BALCA-505020250
BALCA-505020300
BALCA-505020450
BALCA-505020450
BALCA-505020600
BALCA-505020600
BALCA-505020650
BALCA-505021400
BALCA-505021800
BALCA-505022600
BALCA-505022650
BALCA-505022800
BALCA-505050050
BALCA-505050150
BALCA-505050400
BALCA-505050600
BALCA-505052200
BALCA-505052200
BALCA-505052400
BALCA-505052450
BALCA-505052550
BALCA-505052550
BALCA-505052850
BALCA-505053150
BALCA-505053150
BALCA-505053500
BALCA-505055250
BALCA-505056000
BALCA-505056150
BALCA-505057400
BALCA-505058000
BALCA-505058100
BALCA-505070000
BALCA-505070100
BALCA-505070250

2180969
2356966
2382405
2334082
2265389
2394340
2283218
2246669
2223193
2262224
2056031
2338198
1579598
2196381
2417460
1565610
2215647
1575020
1508349
1520843
1505976
2211189
1553426
1573681
2244778
2329970
1537602
2380235
2259705
2306195
2237219
1572660
2437986
2444370
1522414
2290406
1505718
2076970
2316132
2445394
2235946
2179790
2340885
2235876
2434845
2078723
2264944
2300499
2441071
2451611
2418747
2228479
2387750

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved

1.01
1.37
0.78
0.93
1.33
0.48
0.94
1.09
1.28
3.30
1.93
1.25
1.24
2.35
1.48
0.76
0.99
1.18
1.01
0.99
1.00
0.76
1.01
0.42
0.99
0.97
0.57
1.00
1.41
0.95
0.89
0.99
0.92
1.10
0.73
0.93
1.38
0.97
0.92
0.95
0.96
0.80
0.80
0.65
0.96
1.00
1.06
1.00
1.25
1.25
1.27
0.84
0.99



BALCA-505070500
BALCA-505070700
BALCA-505071100
BALCA-505071500
BALCA-505071900
BALCA-505072500
BALCA-505072650
BALCA-505073000
BALCA-505073100
BALCA-505073100
BALCA-505073150
BALCA-505074150
BALCA-505074250
BALCA-505074400
BALCA-505074700
BSAYT-505019100
BSAYT-505020625
BSAYT-505020675
BSAYT-505021650
CODER-505000550
CODER-505002200
CODER-505004450
CODER-505006250
DUVAL-505004250
DUVAL-505006250
DUVAL-505008150
DUVAL-505017000
DYSAR-505000300
DYSAR-505003500
DYSAR-505005150
DYSAR-505013150
FORTS-505200250
FORTS-505500100
FORTS-505800350
FORTS-506120350
GLENA-505007005
GLENA-505018100
KATEP-303006150
KATEP-303009200
KATEP-303012050
KATEP-303012350
KATEP-303014300
KATEP-303014350
KATEP-303014500
KATEP-303026000
KATEP-303026700
KATEP-303026800
KATEP-303027500
KATEP-404301150
KATEP-404302775
KATEP-404302800
KATEP-404303150
KATEP-404303300

2329965
2451003
2082636
1573521
1569442
2364132
2328894
2213581
2183185
2435277
1581993
2356997
2390009
2267004
2317207
2435496
2381210
2358325
2369758
2421320
2435408
2449723
2457968
2295382
2420027
2304235
2294003
2399121
2416683
2404545
2383685
2367961
2452737
2373136
2369554
2267005
2379819
2420207
2434895
2443235
2440696
2374177
2447468
2447013
2453240
2374987
2421268
2435184
2411740
2443951
2443949
2416427
2433808

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.82
1.09
0.51
0.99
0.65
0.96
0.96
1.54
1.04
1.17
0.88
0.85
0.72
1.03
1.13
0.82
0.90
0.87
0.89
1.28
1.07
0.82
1.23
2.50
1.22
0.65
0.82
0.41
1.32
0.29
291
1.13
1.43
1.01
0.88
0.88
0.66
1.07
1.38
0.94
1.28
0.80
1.09
0.86
1.00
0.88
0.96
1.00
0.95
0.86
0.96
0.97
1.05



KATEP-404303750
KATEP-404304300
KATEP-404305800
KATEP-404307100
KATEP-404307650
KATEP-404307900
KATEP-404309350
KATEP-404500100
KATEP-404500700
KATEP-404500750
KATEP-404602500
KATEP-405100600
KATEP-405100900
KATEP-405100900
KATEP-405101400
KATEP-405102500
KATEP-505002380
KATEP-606405218
KATEP-606410100
KENDA-505001050
KENDA-505002300
KENDA-505004300
KENDA-505004975
KENDA-505005050

2386694
2375864
2371453
2431259
2371200
2382604
2378544
2387091
2359622
2436628
2421010
2355672
2431412
2445083
2441099
2441414
2431835
2434896
2388899
2401727
2431532
2400869
2401334
2400871

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

1.26
1.02
1.05
0.94
1.08
0.78
1.03
0.79
0.99
1.25
1.38
1.14
1.00
1.02
0.99
1.13
1.01
0.67
1.00
0.99
0.17
1.42
2.06
1.42



